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DAY    DATE HOLIDAY FACILITY SCHEDULE 
Monday September 2 Labor Day 2024 

 
Agency Closed with the following 
exceptions: 
Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 
Family Park open 11 AM – 7 PM 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

October 2 
October 3 
October 4 

Erev Rosh Hashanah 2024 
Rosh Hashanah 2024 
Rosh Hashanah 2024 

Close at 5 PM 
Agency Closed  
Agency Closed  
 

Friday 
Saturday 

October 11 
October 12 

Erev Yom Kippur 2024 
Yom Kippur 2024 

Close at 5 PM 
Agency Closed  
 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

October 16 
October 17 

Erev Sukkot 2024 
Sukkot 2024 

Close at 5 PM 
Agency Closed 

Wednesday  
Thursday 

October 23 
October 24 

Erev Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah 
Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah 

Close at 5 PM 
Agency Closed 
 

Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving 2024 Agency Closed with the following exception: 
 
Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 

Tuesday December 24 
 

Christmas Eve 2024 Agency Hours 6 AM – 5 PM 

Wednesday December 25 Christmas 2024 Agency Hours 8 AM – 5 PM 
 

Tuesday December 31 New Year’s Eve 2024 Agency Hours 6 AM – 5 PM 

Wednesday January 1 
 

New Year’s Day 2025 Agency Closed with the following 
exception: 
Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 2025 Agency Closed with the following 
exception: 
Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 

Saturday April 12 Erev Passover 2025  Squirrel Hill Closes at 5 PM 
South Hills Closes at 3 PM 

Sunday April 13 Passover 2025 (First day) Agency Closed 

Friday April 18 Erev 7th Day Passover 2025  Close at 5 PM 

Saturday April 19 Passover 2025 (7th Day) Agency Closed 

Monday May 26 Memorial Day 2025 Agency Closed with the following 
exceptions: 
 

Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 
Family Park open 11 AM – 7 PM 
 

Sunday 
 
 
Monday 

June 1 
 
 
June 2 

Erev Shavuot 2025 
 
 
Shavuot 2025 

Squirrel Hill Closes at 5 PM 
South Hills Closes at 3 PM 
 

Agency Closed 
Friday July 4 Independence Day 2025 Agency Closed with the following exceptions: 

 
Fitness Centers open 8 AM – 2 PM 
Family Park open 11 AM – 7 PM 
 




